Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
12/10/2017
P173440010 00:29 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC WALNUT DR/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P173440044 01:50 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P173440046 01:51 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P173440052 02:11 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173440055 02:38 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK
P173440062 02:56 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173440065 03:08 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P173440069 03:13 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P173440081 04:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173440084 04:32 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P173440162 09:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173440163 09:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P173440168 09:27 CON OA170002923 594 VANDALISM 5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK
P173440169 09:29 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173440191 10:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ST ANTHONY'S CHURCH PARADE
P173440192 10:23 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAKLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173440195 1025 CON * 1745 OUT MISC ST ANTHONY CHURCH PROCESSION
P173440199 10:30 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 10 Block E 19THST,ANT
P173440214 10:54 ARR OA170002924 C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 100 Block PICASSO DR, OAK
P173440230 11:14 RTF 0OA170002925 653M PHONE HARASS 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P173440236 11:22 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P173440248 11:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHANNON WY/WINDFLOWER WY, OAK

P173440306 13:20 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173440321 13:45 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block MEADOW LN,OAK
P173440334 14:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ASHWOOD DR/FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P173440367 14:55 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P173440370 14:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P173440377 15:06 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1500 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P173440385 15:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173440388 15:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P173440414 15:57 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173440416 16:02 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P173440417 16:01 RTF OA170002939 594 VANDALISM 1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P173440421 16:05 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P173440434 16:18 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P173440453 16:45 RTF OA170002926 243A BATTERY 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P173440474 17:08 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING CLOVERBROOK AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P173440501 17:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block KATE LN, OAK
P173440537 18:54 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P173440539 1855 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173440566 1946 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK
P173440582 20:08 CON = 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173440586 20:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P173440590 20:18 RTF OA170002927 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173440600 20:42 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P173440637 21:26 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173440647 21:40 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P173440654 21:47 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK POPLAR PARK
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EST. 1999
P173440658 21:57
P173440666 22:15
P173440667 22:17
P173440668 22:19
12/11/2017
P173450010 00:41
P173450016 01:09
P173450020 01:21
P173450023 01:40
P173450024 01:43
P173450043 03:37
P173450046 03:55
P173450047 03:56
P173450048 03:59
P173450049 04:01
P173450051 04:05
P173450055 04:31
P173450081 07:09
P173450084 07:12
P173450099 07:34
P173450107 07:44
P173450114 07:50
P173450121 07:56
P173450128 08:01
P173450135 08:08
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SECURITY CHECK
LOUD MUSIC
LOUD MUSIC
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CVC MOVER
ALARM FALSE
CVC MOVER
LOITERING
OUTSIDE ASSIST
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CREEKSIDE PARK

10 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK

4900 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK

OAK FOREST AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH

1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1600 Block PINE CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

CVC MOVER

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

CvC MOVER
TRAINING
VEHICLE THEFT
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
COURT

ALARM NFI

LAUREL BYPASS JWO HWY 4
LAUREL BALLPARK
CREEKSIDE PARK
SUMMERLAKE PARKS

HOOK LINE AND SINKER

MAIN ST/BROCK LN, OAK

CONCORD

4900 Block DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DELTA VISTA/IRON HOUSE SCHOOLS
ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DELTA TRAFFIC COURT

4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
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EST. 1999
P173450139 08:10 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block HANSFORD WY, OAK
P173450168 08:34 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P173450187 08:50 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P173450220 09:20 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173450236 09:28 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173450254 09:45 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BRIDGEHEAD INTO ANT
P173450276 10:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173450304 10:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173450308 10:33 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P173450322 10:41 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P173450342 11:03 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 1700 Block PINE CT, OAK
P173450347 11:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P173450349 11:16 RTF OA170002929 1718 TOW 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P173450370 11:39 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173450373 11:42 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/BEDFORD LN, OAK
P173450377 11:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK/VINTA PWY
P173450382 1146 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173450384 11:51 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P173450387 11:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P173450403 12:01 CON * 1712 PARKER RALEYS ANT, ANT
P173450426 12:27 WRN * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK

P173450453 12:42 RTF  OA170002930 1731 FOUND PROPERTY LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P173450454 12:44 UNF * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173450455 12:45 WRN * 1712 PARKER 3RD ST/STAR ST, OAK
P173450461 12:.49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P173450473 12:59 UTL * 1712 PARKER No House Number
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173450492 13:13 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P173450494 13:17 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK MIGUEL DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P173450512 13:35 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173450543 13:58 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1600 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P173450554 14:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P173450563 14:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173450569 14:20 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P173450583 14:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173450601 14:43 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P173450621 14:56 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P173450637 15:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P173450666 15:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING WILBUR AV/NB SR 160, ANT
P173450686 15:47 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P173450713 16:11  STC * HS H&S VIOLATION Not Available
P173450718 16:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173450719 16:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P173450735 16:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WALNUT MEADOWS DR/BEAULIEU LN, OAI
P173450742 16:42 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block MALLARD LN, OAK
P173450770 17:08 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block WOODGLEN PL, OAK
P173450774 17.09 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1700 Block ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P173450792 1729 CON * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P173450806 17:43 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block VERBINA CT
P173450811 17:46 CIT * 1712 PARKER CORAL BELL WAY/SHANNON WAY
P173450828 18:07 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P173450832 18:15 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block TUDOR CT, OAK

P173450836 18:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BLK NORCROSS LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173450838  18:23
P173450844  18:30
P173450868  19:00
P173450872  19:03
P173450887 19:18
P173450888  19:18
P173450893  19:23
P173450900 19:28
P173450928  20:01
P173450950  20:39
P173450957  20:49
P173450980 21:17
P173450993 21:42
P173451001  21:53
P173451012  22:14
P173451024  22:25
P173451025 22:24
P173451028  22:31
P173451053  23:18
P173451066  23:45
12/12/2017
P173460010  00:33
P173460015  00:51
P173460017  00:53
P173460018  00:57
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SECURITY CHECK
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CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
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CVC NON MOVER

12/10/17 -

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

12/16/17

5100 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK

10 Block PINE NUT CT
SUMMERLAKE PARK

MAIN ST/HONEY LN, OAK

CREEKSIDE PARK
MAIN AT 3RD

LAUREL FIELDS
CROCKETT PARK OAK

CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK

CONCANNON DR

900 Block STONEGATE CIR

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

RALEYS
LIVE OAK RANCH

300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK

STAR/2ND

E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

LOS ARBOLES SCHOOL, OAK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

NEROLY AT LAUREL

UNAUTHORIZED POSSI MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

SUSP PERSON STOP LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK

SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL PLAZA

OUTSIDE ASSIST

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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EST. 1999
P173460027 01:10 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P173460052 02:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173460054 03:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P173460063 03:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173460069 03:51 ARR OA170002933 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSIBEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P173460080 04:17 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD

P173460086 04:52 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P173460113 06:52 RTF  OA170002934 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK

P173460116  06:58 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1900 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P173460125 07:13 STC * 1740 TRAINING CONCORD

P173460151 07:56 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA TRAFFIC COURT

P173460161 08:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P173460173 08:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P173460182 08:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P173460183 08:18 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA SUPERIOR

P173460188 08:25 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173460192 08:26 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P173460213 0842 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P173460230 09:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173460285 09:35 STC * 415H HARASSMENT 400 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P173460309 09:59 RTF  OA170002935 488 PETTY THEFT 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK

P173460327 10:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173460329 10:13 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P173460347 10:32 CON * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block W RUBY ST, OAK

P173460360 10:42 RTF  OA170002937 11360 H&S/TR SALE MARIJUA 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P173460380 10:57 RTF OA170002936 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173460383 10:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
P173460385 11:00 CON * 1712 PARKER ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173460395 11:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173460404 11:08 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2800 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P173460429 11:30 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173460469 12:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P173460535 1259 WRN * 1712 PARKER 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P173460546 13:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER SHEERWATER WAY/SNOWY EGRET WAY
P173460547 13:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block PONDEROSA
P173460549 13:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P173460555 13:12 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK
P173460559 13:16 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4300 Block ZINFANDEL DR, OAK
P173460578 13:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P173460580 13:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173460587 13:44 WRN * 1712 PARKER MALICOAT AV/SALVADOR LN, OAK
P173460596 13:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P173460612 13:58 WRN * 1712 PARKER 100 Block HILL AVE
P173460614 13:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block KILBURN WY, OAK
P173460632 14:14 STC * 1734 CIVIL 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173460641 14:20 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173460644 14:22 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P173460659 14:43 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block WOODGLEN PL, OAK
P173460683 15:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2200 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P173460702 15:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST
P173460708 15:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P173460721 156:36 RTF  OA170002938 1718 TOW IRONWOOD CT/PECAN LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173460748  15:54
P173460754  16:03
P173460760  16:07
P173460766  16:12
P173460771 16:19
P173460782  16:27
P173460785 16:29
P173460789  16:34
P173460798  16:41
P173460799  16:41
P173460813  16:56
P173460822  17:05
P173460823  17:05
P173460845 17:38
P173460851 17:39
P173460868  18:06
P173460870  18:07
P173460873  18:09
P173460881 18:27
P173460882  18:27
P173460891 18:37
P173460893  18:41
P173460901 18:51
P173460905  18:57
P173460916  19:10
P173460923 19:16
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SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2700 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK

TRAFFIC HAZARD

LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

OUT INVESTIGATE
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PARKER

PARKER

CIVIL

PARKER
SECURITY CHECK
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

10851 RECOVERY

4TH ST/E.HOME ST

300 Block 3RD ST

FOURTH ST/E.RUBY ST

400 Block STAR ST, OAK

2000 Block RUBENS WAY

300 Block 2ND ST

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS GYM

200 Block YELLOW ROSE CIRCLE
LAUREL BALLFIELDS

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
RALEYS

Not Available

DOMAINE WAY/CONCANNON
SUMMERLAKE PARK

300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
70 Block MALICOAT AVE
MALICART AV
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EST. 1999
P173460963 20:01 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P173460965 20:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173460996 20:52 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 100 Block AMADOR CT, OAK
P173461006 21:13 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHEVRON MAIN/BRIDGEHEAD
P173461010 21:20 CON * UNK UNKNOWN PROBLEM 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P173461012 21:18 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P173461041 21:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2100 Block BLK MAIN
P173461045 22:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P173461051 22:16 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P173461059 22:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P173461064 22:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173461073 2246 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/ROSE
P173461091 23:15 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE DRIFTWOOD YACHT CLUB, OAK
P173461101 23:31 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173461110 23:52 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER
12/13/2017
P173470009 00:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P173470021 00:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P173470026 01:18 ARR OA170002940 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P173470028 01:19 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP FRANCISCO VILLA DR/OHARA AV, OAK
P173470030 01:18 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1600 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P173470049 02:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
P173470052 02:58 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P173470053 03:03 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY CENTER
P173470062 03:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173470065 04:03 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173470070  04:22
P173470100  07:05
P173470111  07:23
P173470132 07:54
P173470137  07:58
P173470167  08:23
P173470211  08:58
P173470234  09:19
P173470238  09:22
P173470246  09:32
P173470298 10:10
P173470300 10:13
P173470321 10:29
P173470322  10:30
P173470326  10:36
P173470341 10:45
P173470432  11:58
P173470442  12:06
P173470471 12:35
P173470509  13:13
P173470510  13:13
P173470533  13:33
P173470550 13:44
P173470552  13:48
P173470553  13:54
P173470563  14:03
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OA170002941

*

OA170002942

*

1702
1744
1744
1702
1702
1745
1744
5305
23103
10851
1744
1732
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1033F
1702
1702
1744
1059
1744
1033F
1059

1744

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
OuT MISC

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
IDENTITY THEFT
RECKLESS DRIVING
VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKLEY PLAZA

CONCORD

4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
No House Number

No House Number

E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

1900 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
TOWER MART, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

100 Block E HOME ST, OAK

300 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
Not Available

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
600 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

RITE AIDE

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
2200 Block EASTPORT DR, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173470569 14:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block BRUNS RD, ALC
P173470579 14:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block MAIN STREET
P173470588 14:29 CON * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block OREGANO CT, OAK
P173470589 14:29 RTF OA170002943 459 BURGLARY 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P173470606 14:44 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN ST
P173470613 14:48 CON * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block MAIN ST
P173470615 14:50 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CROCKET PARK
P173470621 14:54 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173470624 14:53 STC * CSB CIVIL STANDBY Not Available
P173470642 15:08 UTL * 1714 CVC MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173470660 1528 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173470666 15:37 CON * FOUND FOUND PROPERTY TOWER MART, OAK
P173470669 15:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK

P173470674 1541 ARR OA170002944 1760 WARRANT ARREST MAIN ST/HALL ST, OAK

P173470686 15:54 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  MAIN/XST FROM KINDS HARBOR
P173470710 16:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2600 Block SUTTER ST, OAK
P173470716  16:15 CON * 1712 PARKER NUTMEG DR/OHARA AV, OAK
P173470720 16:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173470732 16:25 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACMAIN ST/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P173470746 16:34 STC * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P173470756  16:43 RTF  OA170002945 488 PETTY THEFT 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P173470761 16:47 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P173470774  16:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block NUTMEG WAY
P173470795 17:10 RTF  OA170002946 1718 TOW 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P173470805 17:17 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK

P173470825 17:34 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173470839 17:40 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 31-00 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P173470863 18:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P173470908 19:05 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 400 Block W RUBY ST, OAK
P173470914 19:08 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P173470915 19:12 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING CROCKETT LN/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P173470930 19:27 CIT * 1712 PARKER STONY HILL CR/STONY HILL CT, OAK
P173470931 19:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block PEONY CT, OAK
P173470959 19:58 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RAILESY PLOT
P173470960 19:58 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P173470971 20:07 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P173470972 20:10 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P173470976 20:12 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available
P173470980 20:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P173470992 20:28 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173470993 20:28 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P173470998 20:36 RTF  OA170002947 459A AUTO BURGLARY OREGANO CT/NUTMEG

P173471002 20:38 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P173471051 22:.00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P173471060 22:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/WATER BIRD
P173471061 22:11 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 6200 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P173471062 22:19 RTF  OA170002948 1718 TOW MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK

P173471076  22:34 ARR OA170002949 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS' WB SR 4 AT SB SR 160, ANT

P173471114  23:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P173471117  23:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROL/LAURL
12/14/2017

P173480002 00:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173480005 00:06
P173480011  00:18
P173480015  00:27
P173480019  00:36
P173480023  00:38
P173480028  00:42
P173480042 01:07
P173480050  01:51
P173480059  02:22
P173480063  02:31
P173480070  02:45
P173480074  03:05
P173480075 03:15
P173480082 03:44
P173480122  06:13
P173480123  06:12
P173480141  07:14
P173480148 07:26
P173480160 07:44
P173480172  07:52
P173480183  08:00
P173480184  08:03
P173480189  08:12
P173480195  08:17
P173480207 08:22
P173480208  08:21

CON
STC
CON
UNF
uTL

STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
STC

CON
UNF
STC
UTL

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON

OA170002950

*

1021
1719
1715
1715
1033F
23103
1033A
1719
1702
1702
1711
1711
1702
1742
1740
1033F
1740
415BD
1702
1702
1033F
1702
1702
1702
1702
1033F

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

TELEPHONE CALL
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
ALARM FALSE
RECKLESS DRIVING
ALARM AUDIBLE
SUSP PERSON STOP
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
REPORT WRITING
TRAINING

ALARM FALSE
TRAINING

BARKING DOG
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE

12/10/17 - 12/16/17

No House Number

300 Block AT STAR

LAUREL RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

BURGER KING OAK, OAK

4TH ST/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK
POPLAR DR PARK

ARCO MAIN AT BRIDGEHEAD

LA VISTA DR/HAGAR CT, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK

PD

GILROY PD

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
CONCORD

80 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
30 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

LAUREL ELEMENTARY
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK

2000 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173480228 08:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173480246 08:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P173480276 09:15 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P173480287 09:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173480318 09:48 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P173480319 09:46 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2800 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P173480324 09:55 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173480337 10:08 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P173480348 10:22 CON * 1734 CIVIL NEROLY RD/ELM LN, OAK
P173480350 10:23 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK
P173480367 10:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SOLITUDE CT, OAK
P173480368 10:34 UTL * 594 VANDALISM 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173480382 10:48 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO NEROLY RD/TORRE RAMEL LN, OAK
P173480384 10:49 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE PW/BERINGER WY, OAK
P173480492 12:19 UTL * 602 TRESPASS Not Available
P173480526 12:47 CON * 602 TRESPASS 5200 Block ELM LN, OAK
P173480532 12:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173480542 13:08 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER ROSE/CYPRESS
P173480550 13:14 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
P173480557 13:24 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4200 Block BLK MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P173480599 14:01 CON * 1734 CIVIL 200 Block WOODGLEN PL, OAK
P173480652 14:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P173480657 14:47 UTL * 1734 CIVIL 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173480661 14:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK

P173480708 15:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173480712 15:32 UNF * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P173480759 16:08 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173480765 16:10 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P173480789 16:31 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P173480792 16:32 STC * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173480806 16:46 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P173480807 16:47 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block HILL AVE
P173480810 16:51 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P173480817 16:59 CON * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK

P173480819 17:00 RTF  OA170002951 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P173480836 17:15 CON * 1712 PARKER 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P173480839 17:22 CON * 1714 CvC MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173480847 17:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173480848 17:31 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS

P173480849 17:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P173480860 17:39 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P173480867 17:45 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P173480869 17:46 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P173480880 17:55 CIT * 1712 PARKER 200 Block ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P173480887 18:02 CON * 1033S ALARM SILENT 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P173480891 18:07 STC * 1734 CIVIL 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173480892 18:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P173480894 18:11 CIT * 1712 PARKER SPRINGBROOK CT

P173480918 18:38 CON * 1712 PARKER CANOPY LANE

P173480932 18:51 CON * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173480938  18:59
P173480946  19:07
P173480950 19:12
P173480952 19:12
P173480957 19:20
P173480977  19:37
P173480981 19:41
P173480983  19:44
P173481000 20:17
P173481020 20:48
P173481034  21:11
P173481047  21:46
P173481055  21:55
P173481062  22:02
P173481073  22:21
P173481078  22:31
P173481082  22:36
P173481084  22:38
P173481092  22:48
12/15/2017
P173490009  00:29
P173490031  01:18
P173490036  01:31
P173490042  01:39
P173490047  02:01
P173490052 02:16

STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
uTL
STC
STC
STC
RTF
UTL
STC
STC
STC
CIT
STC
CON
CON
CON

STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC

OA170002952

*

Oakley Police Department

1059
1059
1059
1702
1712
911UNK
1744
1702
1702
1732
1738
1744
1744
1702
1712
1744
1710
1744

1734

1744
1711
1719
1719
1711

1702

Incident Summary Report

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST

12/10/17 - 12/16/17

CROCKETT PARK OAK

LAUREL FIELDS

CREEKSIDE PARK

CASHEW LN/BEECHNUT LN, OAK
SHEARWATER WAY/ SNOWY EGRET
SALVADOR LN/HILL AV, OAK

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

TATE LN/HAGAR LN, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST

400 Block SONNETT CT, OAK
RALEYS

3400 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
LIVE OAK RANCH

MALICOAT AV/GRAHAM CT, OAK
ALMONDTREE LN/FALL LN, OAK
100 Block E 18TH ST, ANT

No House Number

900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

GEHRINGER SCHOOL

CHEVRON ON BRIDGEHEAED

No House Number

No House Number

WB SR 4 AT SB SR 160, ANT
SUMMER LAKE COMMUNITY PARK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173490054 02:33 ARR OA170002953 647H PROWLER CARLS JR
P173490057 02:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P173490060 02:58 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP NEROLY AT MAIN
P173490061 03:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P173490062 03:11 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P173490067 03:32 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173490070 03:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN
P173490071 03:48 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173490095 06:19 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 700 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P173490100 06:36 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LA VISTA DR/EL LAGO DR, OAK
P173490128 07:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PIT TRAFFIC COURT
P173490181 08:55 CON = 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
P173490186 09:00 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P173490221 09:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P173490224 09:42 RTF OA170002954 594 VANDALISM 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P173490226 09:43 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK

P173490236 09:56 CON OA170002955 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK

P173490255 10:20 RTF  OA170002956 459M MISC BURGLARY 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173490265 10:27 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P173490309 11:12 RTF  OA170002957 488 PETTY THEFT 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P173490319 11:21 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P173490342 11:40 CON * INFO BEAT INFO DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P173490399 12:25 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
P173490486 13:54 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P173490499 14:.07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEECHNUT LN/CASHEW LN, OAK

P173490505 14:18 CON * 647C PANHANDLING 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

70

Crry
OAKLEY
EST. 1999
P173490515 14:35 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P173490518 14:40 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P173490525 14:43 RTF OA170002960 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P173490532 14:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P173490570 15:43 RTF  OA170002959 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

P173490588 1558 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173490593 16:06 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P173490602 16:15 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK

P173490607 16:24 RTF  OA170002961 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P173490608 16:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL 80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
P173490609 16:31 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P173490624 16:52 CON * 1712 PARKER SODA ROCK PL/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, C
P173490644 17:16 CON * 1734 CIVIL RALEYS OAK, OAK

P173490648 17:22 CON * 602 TRESPASS SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173490665 17:36 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P173490705 18:32 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P173490713 18:42 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P173490718 18:49 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION 900 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173490724  18:54 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P173490726 18:59 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRO/MAIN

P173490741 19:14 CON * 1095 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARKS

P173490742 19:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P173490744 19:16 RTF  OA170002962 594 VANDALISM 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK

P173490746  19:18 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block SODA ROCK PLACE



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P173490749 19:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD
P173490756 19:29 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP MAIN/NO OF CYPRESS
P173490761 19:33 RTF OA170002963 289 PENETRATION WITH 014300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P173490777 19:56 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P173490784 20:08 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P173490785 20:11 CIT * 1712 PARKER JASMINE CIR/JASMINE CT
P173490794 20:22 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 1700 Block PECAN CT, OAK
P173490796 20:25 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P173490803 20:30 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK

P173490851 21:15 RTF  OA170002964 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY DELTA RANCH DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P173490915 22:27 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY TACO BELL OAK, OAK

P173490924 22:42 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P173490938 22:59 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 4800 Block TRENTON ST, OAK
P173490950 23:13 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P173490973 23:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK

P173490982 23:55 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block OHARA AV, OAK

12/16/2017

P173500020 00:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P173500025 00:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P173500043 00:57 CON * 487 GRAND THEFT 30 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P173500044 00:59 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P173500058 01:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P173500074 01:45 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE FETZER LN/JORDAN LN, OAK
P173500110 03:32 RTF OA170002965 1718 TOW BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P173500112 03:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 12/10/17 - 12/16/17

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P173500116 03:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P173500121 04:.04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173500129 04:42 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1700 Block PARK PLACE DR, OAK
P173500152 06:25 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 60 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P173500163 07:18 CON OA170002966 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 500 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P173500170 07:41 ARR OA170002967 1760 WARRANT ARREST 200 Block W CYPREE

P173500189 08:25 RTF  OA170002969 488 PETTY THEFT 100 Block HEAVENLY WY, OAK
P173500233 09:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P173500240 09:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173500252 09:47 CAN * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P173500257 09:49 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173500260 09:52 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block BROCK LN, OAK
P173500261 09:52 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P173500271 10:07 ARR OA170002970 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P173500288 10:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173500292 10:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P173500310 11:06 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1700 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P173500316 11:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173500318 11:19 STC * 1033S ALARM SILENT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P173500335 11:35 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173500337 11:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173500339 11:35 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 30 Block OREGANO CT, OAK
P173500348 11:45 RTF  OA170002971 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 5400 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P173500371 1216 UTL * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1500 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P173500401 12:42 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY NEROLY RD/PLACER DR, OAK
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P173500421 13:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY/LAUREL
P173500441 13:27 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EVERLASTING WY/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173500449 13:40 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 10 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P173500468 14:03 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P173500479 14:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P173500521 15:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P173500551 15:43 RTF OA170002972 422 TERRORIST THREATS 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P173500554 15:49 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P173500571 16:07 ARR OA170002973 10851 VEHICLE THEFT BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P173500576 16:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P173500581 16:26 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN / NEROLY
P173500588 16:30 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT DUARTE AV/BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P173500590 16:33 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P173500607 16:148 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P173500610 16:51 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P173500648 17:45 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC TATE LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P173500694 1840 CON * PARKER PARKER 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P173500711 19:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P173500723 19:26 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO SUTTER DELTA MEDICAL CENTER, ANT
P173500737 19:41 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 500 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK
P173500757 20:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD
P173500763 20:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P173500777 20:42 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P173500788 20:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P173500791 20:55 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block COOKS CT, OAK

P173500793 21:.00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
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P173500800 21:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2700 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
P173500804 21:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PW, OAF
P173500806 21:22 RTF OA170002975 243 BATTERY 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P173500818 2140 CON = 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARKS
P173500826 21:49 CON O0OA170002974 PARKER PARKER 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR
P173500836 22:02 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P173500857 2219 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P173500861 22:19 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P173500867 22:27 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P173500870 22:32 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P173500915 23:31 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY Not Available
P173500916 23:32 CON = 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LAS DUNAS AV AT ROSEMARY LN, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





